
PPG Industrial Segments Contact List

Plant Specific: For information about local delivery requirements Regional Contacts: For information about Regional and Global Requirements

Region Plant SBU SQR02_Bulk Transport Requirements Applicability Quality Control Email Quality Assurance Email Purchasing Contact Email

Region Supplier Development Contact Email Backup Email

EMEA DE-Bodelshausen PKG Yes applicable Czudaj, Peter czudaj@ppg.com Zubovic, Zeljko zubovic@ppg.com Lorenzetti, Francesca FLorenzetti@ppg.com EMEA Cizmic, Adila Cizmic@ppg.com Gutierrez, Luisa luisa.gutierrez@ppg.com

EMEA DE-Ditzingen IC Yes applicable Kappler, Christina christina.kappler@ppg.com Schoenitz, Thomas Thomas.Schoenitz@ppg.com Osswald, Tim Tim.Osswald@ppg.com AMERICAS Zorrilla, Ruth Zorrilla@ppg.com Gutierrez, Luisa luisa.gutierrez@ppg.com

EMEA DE-Erlenbach AUTO OEM Yes applicable Scott, Michael MichaelScott@ppg.com Wendel, Holger HWendel@ppg.com Osswald, Tim Tim.Osswald@ppg.com ASIA PACIFIC Li, Cathleen cali@ppg.com Gutierrez, Luisa luisa.gutierrez@ppg.com

EMEA DE-Klingenberg AUTO OEM Yes applicable Scott, Michael MichaelScott@ppg.com Wendel, Holger HWendel@ppg.com Osswald, Tim Tim.Osswald@ppg.com

EMEA DE-Korntal AUTO OEM Yes applicable Busse, Maik Maik.Busse@ppg.com Busse, Maik Maik.Busse@ppg.com Osswald, Tim Tim.Osswald@ppg.com

EMEA DE-Renningen AUTO OEM Yes applicable Busse, Maik Maik.Busse@ppg.com Busse, Maik Maik.Busse@ppg.com Osswald, Tim Tim.Osswald@ppg.com

EMEA DE-Weingarten AUTO OEM Yes applicable Ramadani, Bajram ramadani@ppg.com Koester, Marco (WUP CM) mkoester@ppg.com Liszega, Dariusz DLiszega@ppg.com

EMEA DE-Zuffenhausen AUTO OEM Yes applicable Busse, Maik Maik.Busse@ppg.com Busse, Maik Maik.Busse@ppg.com Osswald, Tim Tim.Osswald@ppg.com

EMEA ES-Camarma AUTO A&S Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Corbacho Fernandez, Juan Carlos (CAM)Corbacho@ppg.com Lopez Anreus, Emilio (CAM) Emilio.Lopez@ppg.com Sautiere, Valerie sautiere@ppg.com

EMEA ES-Valencia AUTO OEM Yes applicable Gonzalez, Covadonga cogonzalez@ppg.com Guillen, Monica (VLC CM) guillen@ppg.com Mir, Esther Mir@ppg.com

EMEA ES-Valladolid AUTO OEM Yes applicable Rincon Martin, Daniel (VAL CM)rinconmartin@ppg.com Benito, Benjamin (VAL BFS) benito@ppg.com Soler, Soledad (RUB BFS) ssoler@ppg.com

EMEA FR-Gonfreville PKG Yes applicable Loubet, Armelle (GON BFS)carre@ppg.com Loubet, Armelle (GON BFS) carre@ppg.com Pietrzak, Mateusz MateuszPietrzak@ppg.com

EMEA FR-Saultain AUTO OEM, IC Yes applicable Haye, Philippe (SLT CM) haye@ppg.com Strinati, Jean-Pierre (MAR BFS) strinati@ppg.com Sautiere, Valerie sautiere@ppg.com

EMEA FR-St Just AUTO A&S Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Artous, Laurence  (SJF) Artous@ppg.com Artous, Laurence  (SJF) Artous@ppg.com Sautiere, Valerie sautiere@ppg.com

EMEA GB-Runcorn IC Yes applicable Parker, Kieran KParker@ppg.com Parkes, Jason JParkes@ppg.com Lorenzetti, Francesca FLorenzetti@ppg.com

EMEA IE-Shannon SCM Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Crowley, Kevin KCrowley@ppg.com Plunkett, Maeve MPlunkett@ppg.com

EMEA IT-Verbania IC PWD Yes applicable Antonietti, Davide davide.antonietti@ppg.com Rossi, Nicolo NRossi@ppg.com Lorenzetti, Francesca FLorenzetti@ppg.com

EMEA IT-Brescia IC Yes applicable Marinelli, Chiara CMarinelli@ppg.com Marinelli, Chiara CMarinelli@ppg.com Lorenzetti, Francesca FLorenzetti@ppg.com

EMEA IT-Caivano AUTO OEM Yes applicable Cimino, Claudia ccimino@ppg.com D'Angelo, Nunzia (CAV BFS) ndangelo@ppg.com Liszega, Dariusz DLiszega@ppg.com

EMEA IT-Quattordio AUTO OEM Yes applicable Di Costanzo, Francesca (QAO)fdicostanzo@ppg.com Sansalone, Francesco sansalone@ppg.com Soler, Soledad (RUB BFS) ssoler@ppg.com

EMEA NL-Delfzijl SCM (Silica) Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Reintke, Marinus (DLF) mreintke@ppg.com Reintke, Marinus (DLF) mreintke@ppg.com Soler, Soledad (RUB BFS) ssoler@ppg.com

EMEA NL-Tiel PKG Yes applicable Gielen, Henri (TIE CM) Gielen@ppg.com Gielen, Henri (TIE CM) Gielen@ppg.com Sautiere, Valerie sautiere@ppg.com

EMEA PL-Cieszyn IC, AUTO OEM Yes applicable Pilarczyk, Maciej (CIE) Pilarczyk@ppg.com Skarzenski, Andrzej skarzenski@ppg.com Liszega, Dariusz DLiszega@ppg.com

EMEA TK-Bursa AUTO OEM Yes applicable Kayalar, Coskun (BRS) Kayalar@ppg.com Guroney, Arzu (IST) Guroney@ppg.com Cikit, Gizem GCikit@ppg.com

EMEA TK-Bursa A&S AUTO A&S Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Unluaslan, Hatice Kubra (BSA)Unluaslan@ppg.com Aydin, Yasemin YAydin@ppg.com Cikit, Gizem GCikit@ppg.com

AMERICAS Americo Brasiliense IC Yes applicable Genova, Claudinei cgenova@ppg.com Genova, Claudinei cgenova@ppg.com Mosconi, Lilian lmosconi@ppg.com

AMERICAS BR-Pinhais AUTO A&S Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Genova, Claudinei cgenova@ppg.com Genova, Claudinei cgenova@ppg.com Mosconi, Lilian lmosconi@ppg.com

AMERICAS BR-Sumare AUTO OEM, IC, PKG Yes applicable Genova, Claudinei cgenova@ppg.com Genova, Claudinei cgenova@ppg.com Mosconi, Lilian lmosconi@ppg.com

AMERICAS CO-Medellin AUTO OEM, IC, PKG Yes applicable Vasquez, Diana M DMVasquez@ppg.com Cano, Luis Luis.Cano@ppg.com Lopez, Jorge A JorgeALopez@ppg.com

AMERICAS MX-AGA AUTO A&S Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Jimenez Rosales, Oscar Jaimeojjimenezr@ppg.com Jimenez Rosales, Oscar Jaime ojjimenezr@ppg.com Damian, Sandra P spdamianz@ppg.com

AMERICAS MX-SJDR AUTO OEM, IC, PKG Yes applicable Ugalde, Yazmin yugalde@ppg.com Ugalde, Yazmin Ugalde, Yazmin Damian, Sandra P spdamianz@ppg.com

AMERICAS US -Delaware AUTO OEM, REF Yes applicable Pattison, Sean pattison@ppg.com Williams, Jessica jessica.williams@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Adrian, MI AUTO A&S Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Hall, Gregory Gregory.Hall@ppg.com Hall, Gregory Gregory.Hall@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Barberton SCM (Silica) Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Stedman, James C. stedman@ppg.com Stedman, James C. stedman@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Brazil (liquid) IC Yes applicable Mitchell, Howard W. HMitchell@ppg.com Mitchell, Howard W. HMitchell@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Brazil (powder) IC Yes applicable Mitchell, Howard W. HMitchell@ppg.com Mitchell, Howard W. HMitchell@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Circleville OH AUTO OEM Yes applicable Ebright, Bart bebright@ppg.com Bartolin, Jeffrey M JBartolin@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Cleveland, OH AUTO OEM Yes applicable Walters, Kyle J kwalters@ppg.com Uhlar, Jacquelyn JUhlar@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Darien SCM Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Jolliffe, Anita jolliffe@ppg.com Stedman, James C. stedman@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Elverson IC Yes applicable Kunsch, Jason JKunsch@ppg.com Kunsch, Jason JKunsch@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Euclid, OH AUTO OEM Yes applicable Nelson, Cathy R. cnelson@ppg.com Nelson, Cathy R. cnelson@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Fostoria IC Yes applicable Hallman, Tamara THallman@ppg.com Hallman, Tamara THallman@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Gainesville IC PWD Yes applicable Uribe, Raul RUribe@ppg.com Uribe, Raul RUribe@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Grand Haven IC PWD Yes applicable Pollack, Bryon W bpollack@ppg.com Pollack, Bryon W bpollack@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Greensboro IC PWD Yes applicable Redd, Dee dredd@ppg.com Begovic, Damir DBegovic@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Lake Charles SCM (Silica) Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Manderville, Amy amanderville@ppg.com Layfield, Lindsay lindsay.layfield@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Lafayette AUTO OEM Yes applicable Bickel, Gayle Gayle.Bickel@ppg.com Bickel, Gayle Gayle.Bickel@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Monroeville SCM Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Zurich, Scott A SZurich@ppg.com Proctor, Michael m.proctor@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Oak Creek, WI AUTO OEM, IC Yes applicable Stein, Cari caristein@ppg.com Heather Lim hlim@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Springdale DC AUTO, IND, REF, PKG Yes applicable Anderton, Christian A anderton@ppg.com Anderton, Christian A anderton@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Springdale, PA IC Yes applicable Michael Mitchell michael.mitchell@ppg.com Michael Mitchell michael.mitchell@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Strongsville AUTO PWD Yes applicable Flinn, Todd flinn@ppg.com Flinn, Todd flinn@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-West Chicago IC Yes applicable Featherston, Timothy tfeatherston@ppg.com Featherston, Timothy tfeatherston@ppg.com Davis, Nathan G Nathan.Davis@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC AU-Clayton IC, REF Yes applicable Murphy, Ian (CLY) imurphy@ppg.com Corera, Stephen (CLY) Stephen.Corera@ppg.com Rachman, Arief (CLY) rachman@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Foshan PKG Yes applicable Wu，Hui wuhu@ppg.com Wu, Hui (CN) wu.hui@ppg.com Chen, Cherry CChen@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Jiading IC PWD Yes applicable Shen, Long LShen@ppg.com Gao, Spring (CN) sgao@ppg.com Wang, Lili LiliW@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Jiangmen IC Yes applicable Li, Sandy SandyLi@ppg.com Sky Yao SkyYao@ppg.com Chen, Cherry CChen@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Langfang AUTO OEM Yes applicable Yin, Xiangwei Yin@ppg.com Yin, Xiangwei Yin@ppg.com Wang, Lili LiliW@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Nansha IC PWD Yes applicable Yang, Yongle YongleYang@ppg.com Feng, Zhihao (CN) zhihao.feng@ppg.com Wang, Lili LiliW@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Nansha IC Liquid Yes applicable Zhang, Zhiming ZhimingZhang@ppg.com Feng, Zhihao (CN) zhihao.feng@ppg.com Wang, Lili LiliW@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Shenyang AUTO OEM Yes applicable Wang, William WilliamWang@ppg.com Zhao Ying YingZhao@ppg.com Wang, Lili LiliW@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Tianjin AUTO OEM Yes applicable Li, Baoqing (TJ)/Judy Zhangbaoqing.li@ppg.com;judyZhang@ppg.comDing, Guangsen (TJ) spding@ppg.com Liu Boxuan BoxuanLiu@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Tianjin IC Yes applicable Li Mingwen mingwen.li@ppg.com Ding, Guangsen (TJ) spding@ppg.com Liu Boxuan BoxuanLiu@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Wuhan AUTO A&S Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Zeng, Lizhi (CN) lizhi.zeng@ppg.com Zeng, Lizhi (CN) lizhi.zeng@ppg.com Liu Boxuan BoxuanLiu@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Wuhu AUTO OEM Yes applicable Xing, Vison (CN) vison.xing@ppg.com Xia, James (CN) james.xia@ppg.com Liu Boxuan BoxuanLiu@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Zhangjiagang AUTO OEM Yes applicable Xu, Chaofeng ChaofengXu@ppg.com Zhang, Yuhong (CN) yhzhang@ppg.com Hu, Pei (CN) shu@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC CN-Zhangjiagang IC,PKG Yes applicable Si,Feng FSi@ppg.com Zhang, Yuhong (CN) yhzhang@ppg.com Hu, Pei (CN) shu@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC IN-Dahej AUTO OEM, REF Yes applicable Arya, Mayank [C] MArya@ppg.com Parghi, Vishal [C] VParghi@ppg.com Kharkar, Priti  [PPGAsianPaints]priti.kharkar@ppgasianpaints.com

ASIA PACIFIC IN-Moraiya AUTO, REF Yes applicable Kohale, Sunil  [PPGAsianPaints]sunil.kohale@ppgasianpaints.com Suresh, C  [PPGAsianPaints] c.suresh@ppgasianpaints.com R S, Biju  [PPGAsianPaints] biju.snair@ppgasianpaints.com

ASIA PACIFIC IN-Pondicherry AUTO A&S Not applicable but a cleaning document must be available Arunachalam Chokkalingam

arunachalam.chokkalingam@ppgasian

paints.com Arunachalam Chokkalingam

arunachalam.chokkalingam@ppg

asianpaints.com
Sabarinathan Sundarapandiyan

sabarinathan.sundarapandiyan@ppgas

ianpaints.com

ASIA PACIFIC IN-SRI AUTO OEM Yes applicable Ramasamy, Chandrasekaran  [PPGAsianPaints]chandrasekaran.ramasamy@ppgasianpaints.comSridhar A S sridhar.as@ppgasianpaints.com Mukherjee, Rajeev (IA) rajeev.mukherjee@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC KR-Busan AUTO OEM Yes applicable Park, Kwon Heum (KO) khpark@ppg.com Ahn, Jay (KO) jahn@ppg.com Min, Wook (KO) wmin@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC KR-Cheonan AUTO OEM Yes applicable Kim, Soo Hyun (KO) soohyun.kim@ppg.com Ahn, Jay (KO) jahn@ppg.com Min, Wook (KO) wmin@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC MY-Petaling Jaya AUTO OEM,IC,REF Yes applicable Idris Shah, Shazliana (MAL)SIdrisShah@ppg.com Au, Chun Hoe CAu@ppg.com Wong, Peng Soon (MAL) PengSoon.Wong@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC NZ-Auckland IC Yes applicable Pantry, Vaughn vpantry@ppg.com Pantry, Vaughn vpantry@ppg.com Rachman, Arief (CLY) rachman@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC SG-Tuas IC Yes applicable Ng, Desmond Kiat Seong DNg@ppg.com Ng, Desmond Kiat Seong DNg@ppg.com Wong, Peng Soon (MAL) PengSoon.Wong@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC TH-Bangplee AUTO,PKG,IC Yes applicable Paradsung, A-nuchit AParadsung@ppg.com Janghiran, Chidchanok (TH) chidchanok.janghiran@ppg.com Ramasamy, Gunasegari Gunasegari@PPG.com

ASIA PACIFIC VN IC Yes applicable Nguyen, Tho ThoNguyen@ppg.com Luong, Truyen (VN) Truyen.Luong@ppg.com Ngo Duc, Lap (VN) lnduc@ppg.com
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